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Vegetarian Gluten free Vegan

Prices are in thousands Rupiah, inclusive of 10% tax



2 eggs served with
bacon, bread, tomato

&  feta cheese

 

Egg, bacon, tomato, lettuce,
onion, feta cheese, kalamata

olives,  mayonnaise served
with fries 

2 eggs with feta
cheese, tomato, onion,
bell pepper, bread and 
butter

Feta cheese, bacon,
Kalamata olives, Lettuce,
tomato, cucumber, 
mayonnaise in pita bread 
served with fries

Club Sandwich 

Bacon & Eggs 

Greek Omelette

Greek Sandwich 

Breakfast

66

107

76

66

2 fried eggs, fries,
sausage, feta, fresh

onion & bread

Greek Breakfast

89



Cocoa, banana,
peanut butter, honey

& granola 

Seasonal fresh
fruits

 

Choice of honey, jam, nutella
& banana served with your

choice of gelato 

Strawberry, banana,
coconut, honey, granola  

with honey & walnut 

With seasonal fresh
fruits and honey

Fruit Plate

Pancakes

Homemade
Greek Yogurt 

Smoothie bowl  
Strawberry

Homemade Greek
Yogurt

Breakfast

85

75

54

45

85

56
choice of chocolate or
strawberry syrup with

scoop of gelato &
sprinkles 

Nutella Waffle

89

Smoothie bowl  
Peanut butter



Beef & rice rolled in
cabbage topped
with lemon dressing
and tzatziki

Marinated octopus in olive oil and vinegar, feta
cheese, Kalamata olives, crab salad with

yogurt,  spicy feta cheese dip & pita bread 

Feta cheese pie with
crusty homemade filo

pastry (1 piece) 

in homemade Napoli
sauce, topped with

feta cheese

With Kalamata
olives, oregano and
extra  virgin olive oil

54
 

Spinach pie with feta
cheese in crusty
homemade filo pastry 

fresh shrimp salad
with yogurt

Tzatziki dip & cucumber,
spicy feta cheese dip,
roasted red bell peppers,
Kalamata olives on pita
bread

Mix Meze Plate

Dolmades

Tiropita

Fried Eggplant

Feta Cheese

Bruschetta

Spanakopita

Shrimp Salad

Appetizers

198

70

54

54

50

54

56



Greek Salad

Salads

Boiled potatoes, onion,
kalamata olives, dill, lime

& olive oil dressing 

Grilled chicken, bacon,
lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
kalamata olives, corn, boiled 
egg, pita bread & special 
sauce

Lettuce, rocket, tomato,
cucumber, red marinated
paprika, parmesan, feta 

cheese, kalamata olives, 
capers, croutons, balsamic

& extra virgin olive oil

Tomato, cucumber, onion,
bell pepper, kalamata olives,
feta cheese, oregano, extra 

virgin olive oil & vinegar 

Tomatoes, Kalamata olives,
onion, feta cheese, extra 
virgin olive oil & vinegar

Potato Salad

Santorini Salad

Creta Salad 

Tomato Salad

57

114

106

93

94



With feta cheese

42

Fried

Haloumi Cheese
Homemade fries

Mix Fried

Fried or Grilled halloumi
cheese served with

lemon, honey & olive oil

Real potatoes 

Zucchini & eggplant
with tzatziki dip

78

36

57

Revithokeftedes 
Greek style falafel

balls served with
hummus dip

54

Kolokythokeftedes
Zucchini fritters served
with  tzatziki dip

57

Tomato fritters served
with tzatziki dip

57

Tomatokeftedes

Patatokeftedes
Potato balls served

with  tzatziki dip

57

Feta Cheese Fried
Fried feta cheese
with honey & lemon

78



Garlic dip

Extra skordalia dip

Extra fava dip

Extra hummus dip

Eggplant dip

Extra eggplant dip

Extra tzatziki dip

Extra tirokafteri dip

Spicy feta cheese dip

Tzatziki, hummus, eggplant & skordalia
dips served with 2 pita breads 

Hummus pita dip

Skordalia pita dip

Fava pita dip

Tzatziki pita dip

Tirokafteri pita dip

Melitzana pita dip 

Garlic Pita Bread

Pita Bread or
Sourdough bread

Dips & Pita

Mix Dip Plate 

18/34

18/34

18/34

56

56

56

56

56

18/34

18/34

18/34

112

25

21

(Small/Large)

(Small/Large)

(Small/Large)

(Small/Large)

(Small/Large)

(Small/Large)

56



Fakies

Fish Soup Vegetarian Soup

Chicken Soup
Homemade lentil soup

served with slice of
bread and  side of feta

cheese 

Chickpea soup
served with slice
of bread

Homemade soup with
seasonal vegetables

served with slice of bread

Spinach & feta pie, zucchini fritter, tomato fritter,
vegetarian mousaka, fried eggplant, mixed fried
(eggplant & zucchini), Greek salad, pita bread,

tzatziki & eggplant dip

Homemade, with
seasonal vegetables
& chicken served with
slice of bread

Mix Vegetarian Plate

Soups

74

74
66

155

74



Mains

Minced beef rolled and
cooked in homemade

Napoli sauce served in with
mash potato, fries or rice

Beef meatballs served
with fries, pita bread,

Greek salad & tzatziki dip

Bake of eggplant, potatoes
and bechamel sauce served

with Greek salad 

Bake of eggplant, potatoes, minced
beef & bechamel sauce served with

Greek salad 

Mousaka

Meatballs

Soutzoukakia

Vegetarian Mousaka

82

106

106

93

Crumbed chicken breast
served  with fries &
mayonnaise

Chicken Schnitzel

90



Pasta

Homemade beef Bolognese
topped with parmesan 

Spaghetti Napoletana 

Prawn Spaghetti

Homemade Napoli sauce,
kalamata olives topped with

parmesan, feta cheese & basil 

layers of penne pasta with beef Bolognese & bechamel
sauce served with Greek salad

Fresh prawns in Napoli sauce
topped with parmesan 

Pastitsio

90

69

94

106

Spaghetti Bolognese
(Makaronia me kima)



Crispy Fried Small
Fish (marida)
(Appetizer) 

Fried Calamari

Fried Prawns
(Appetizer)
Fresh crumbed prawns
with mayonnaise

Marinated 
Octopus 

fresh calamari served
with Greek salad, fries
and tzatziki dip

(Appetizer)

With olive oil, capers, 
served with fava dip

(Appetizer)

In olive oil & vinegar,
served with fava dip 

Grilled Octopus  

65

114

114

114

105

Seafood

Prawn Saganaki
prawns cooked in Napoli
sauce topped with feta

cheese, bread

106

Extra calamari

54

(Appetizer)



Grill

chicken, pork, pork & beef kebab skewers,
pork or chicken gyros served with fries,
pita bread, Greek salad & tzatziki dip 

Served with fries,
Greek salad,
tzatziki

mixed with bell pepper, tomato & onion
served with fries, Greek salad & tzatziki dip 

Chicken 

Extra Chicken 

117 Pork

62 Extra Pork 

Fillet served with
fries, Greek salad,
mustard mayonnaise 

Mix Grill Souvlaki Giga 

Pork Chop BBQ Chicken 

179

150 107

130

69



Chicken 118 Pork 131 Mix

Served with fries, Greek salad, pita
bread, tzatziki

 

Extra Chicken 63 Extra Pork

1 kilo lamb chops
with fries & sliced
lemon

Extra falafel

4 lamb chops with mixed salad,
fries, tzatziki dip & slice lemon

Three skewers served
with fries, Greek salad,
pita bread, eggplant dip
(Greek style falafel)

Gyros plate Lamb Chops plate

Lamb Chop platter Falafel plate

1.152

131

69

Extra tzatziki dip 18/34

396

108

19

(Small/Large)

Curre
ntly

 Unavaila
ble

Curre
ntly

 Unavaila
ble



Skewer platter Biftekia
Beef & Pork patties
topped with feta cheese,
served with fries, Greek 
salad & tzatziki dip

2 grilled chicken & 2
pork skewers, served
on bread and lemon
slice

Kebab
Pork & beef

mince

Extra Chicken 27 / skewer

Extra Pork / Kebab 30/ skewer

Three skewers served with fries, pita bread,
Greek salad & tzatziki dip

 

Chicken 138 Pork

Mix 

177

158

222

114

156

144

Lamb plate
8- Hour slow cooked lamb

served with fries, Greek salad,
pita bread, tzatziki

Souvlaki plate

1x pork, 1x chicken, 1x
kebab

Curre
ntly

 Unavaila
ble



Slow cooked lamb

Chicken skewer

Pork skewer Pork gyros

Chicken gyros

Pork & beef Kebab
(Minced)

Falafel
Pita bread, fries, tomato,

onion, eggplant dip

Pita bread, fries, tomato, onion, mustard, tzatziki, with a choice of
the following

Vegetarian

Halloumi Cheese
Fried or Grilled

Souvlaki Pita

117

69

69

69

69

69
117

57

69

Currently Unavailable



santorinigreekrestaurant

@santorinirestaurantsandresort

santorinigreekrestaurant

Santorini Greek Restaurant

Our Social Media



Nutella
 
Honey & Cinnamon

Traditional greek
custard dessert

topped with
cinnamon 

served with
vanilla gelato

Galaktoboureko

Walnut Baklava

Loukoumades
Greek donuts with

vanilla gelato Crepes
Nutella & banana or
nutella & biscuit or

nutella & strawberry
with vanilla gelato 

75

45

65

75

65

Ekmek Ravani
Layer of Ravani

cake with custard
and cream 

55

Portokalopita
Orange cake 

45

Gelato
18 flavours

to pick from

40/scoop

Dessert



Puff pastry with
custard, cream &
toasted almonds

Vanilla or
chocolate filling

Milfey

Sous

Bougatsa
Cream custard
with cinnamon-
served warm 

Eclair 

With Vanilla or
Chocolate filling 

45

45

55

65

Profiterole
Cream filled puffs
topped with dark

chocolate and
toasted almonds

55

Tiramisu

Classic Tiramisu 

65

SEE OUR BAKERY
FOR MORE

OPTIONS AND
SELECTIONS 

Panna cotta 
with berry sauce 

35



Efharisto!
*thank you!
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